Startnr
506
727
728
523
566
562
514
522
504
528
550
531
546
509
559
525
563
561
511
510
788
547
556
548
791
560
551
544
535
554
538
557
541
507
558
549
524
553
555
534
702
529
539
521
518
513

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2015/2016
Zwischenstand 5 km

. Name
Fabian Sposato
Johannes Brénner
Matthias Bronner
Christian Kieser
Alexander Ott
Luis Barwalde
Claudia Pusch
Udo Richter
Julia Hohre
Andre Briiggemann
Sandra Herzig
Andreas Weinert
Luis Kramer
Sebastian Gebhard
Richard Wolanin
Noah Scholl
Michael Thiem
Aleander von der Heyde
Michael Strobach
Elisabeth Strobach
Tatjana Rauhut
Klaus Wendel
Shwenwari Sayeed Tawas
Mohamed Gassem
Niklas Llttger
Alexa Stergiou
Clara Seuter
Anna-Lena Kortmann
Ralf Simonis
Galad Gorgai
Jirgen Huth
Qarishey Amruddin
Sandro Straube
Eckhard Vogel
Ahach Zamni
Hannah Straube
Hannah Kordubel
Abdullah Musawi
Amiri Pahmuijjin
Cathrin Simonis
Jan Krummschmidt
Heike Oestreich
Dominique llum
Marie Richter
Marion Jager
Manfred Adrian

Jahrg.
1996
1991
1991
1989
1985
2000
1980
1970
1990
1978
1980
1971
2001
1984
1965
2001
1957
2001
1971
1997
1996
1956
1998
1979
2001
2001
2002
2002
1971
1999
1962
1998
1970
1940
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1973
2003
1967
1975
2001
1965
1967

MJA
MHK
MHK
MHK
M30
M14
W35
M45
WHK
M35
W35
M40
M14
M30
M50
M14
M55
M14
M40
WJA
WJA
M55
MJB
M35
M14
W14
W12
W12
M40
MJB
M50
MJB
M45
M75
MJB
WJB
WJB
MJB
MJB
W40
M12
W45
W40
W14
W50
M45

Verein

LG Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Kleinostheim

TSG Kleinostheim

TSV Bonames

LG Seligenstadt

VFS Roédermark
SSC-Hanau-Rodenbach
TSV 1875 Bonames

LG Eintracht Frankfurt

TV GroBostheim
Nowalala Sports Offenbach
TV GroBostheim

Spv Seligenstadt e. V.
MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach
RLT Rodgau

TSV Bonames

Spv Seligenstadt e. V.
VFS Roédermark

Project ELMi

Project ELMi

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TGS Seligenstadt

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach
LG Seligenstadt

TGS Seligenstadt

TGS Niederrodenbach
VivaDI Tri Team

TGS Seligenstadt

TGS Seligenstadt

LG Offenbach

TGS Seligenstadt
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TSV Bonames

TGS Seligenstadt
TGS Seligenstadt
VivaDI Tri Team

Spv Seligenstadt e. V.
TV GroBostheim

TSV 1875 Bonames
TGM SV Jigesheim
Sprint 06
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt
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Startnr
517
540
533
552
542
526
536
565
543
564

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2015/2016
Zwischenstand 5 km

. Name
Detlev Gumbmann
Ariane Neiser
Anke Jansen
Kurt Gebhardt
Gabriele Unseld
Heinz Sitzmann
Martina Meyer
Karlheinz Dehmer
Franziska Ziegelmann
Ralf Steiger

Jahrg.
1955
1989
1977
1952
1949
1941
1970
1952
1985
1969

M60
WHK
W35
M60
W65
M70
W45
M60
W30
M45

Verein

TGM SV Jiigesheim
VivaDI Tri Team

TGS Seligenstadt

TV Bad Briickenau
Volkssportfreunde Altheim
J+M

SV TriCity Darmstadt
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt
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